Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Choose the members of chamber

The first chamber of commerce in Britain was established in:

Small and medium scale industrial and trade centers are given the name of:

The chamber of commerce and industry is formed for:

The members of chamber of commerce and industry can be

What is necessary for the formation of chamber of commerce and industry

The first chamber of commerce was established in America in:

Types of members of chamber of commerce and industry are:

The membership of chamber is given to

What is necessary for the formation of chamber of commerce and industry:

Who does issue the certificate of origin for exporting goods:

Number of chambers of commerce and industry in the sub-continent before independence:

Who has the authority of nominating members in the committee of chamber of commerce &
industry

Number of local chambers of commerce and industrv in Pakistan after establishment

Answers Choice

A. Chamber members
B. Associate members
. Group members
. All of the above

o0

1773
1768
1789
1772

Group members
Chamber members
Associate members
None of these

Commerce

Trade

. Industrial activities
All the above

oW DOmP» DO

. Local persons
Foreign persons
Both

. None of these

ooOmp

>

. Constitution of chamber of
commerce and industry

B. Rules and regulation of chamber
of commerce and industry
.Bothaandb

. None of these

1768
1773
1930
1980

Four
Five
Three
Two

ocow> DOWr OO

A. Large industrial and commercial
associations

B. Medium industrial and commercial
associations

C. Small industrial and commercial
associations

D. All the above

A. Constitution of chamber of
commerce and industry

B. Rules and regulations of chamber
of commerce and industry

C. Both (a) and (b)

D. None of these

A. Chamber members

B. Town association

C. Chamber of commerce and
industry

D. Association members

A. 55
. 60
.65
. 56

o0

. Government
. Public

. Businessmen
. Workers

o> OO

2
S



15

16

17

18

19

20

The chamber of commerce and industry is formed for

Why does issue the certificate of origin for exporting goods

How many function of chamber

Who has the authority of nominating members in the committee of chamber of commerce &
industry:

Small and medium scale industrial and trade centers are given the name of

The first chamber of commerce in Britain was established in

T
.12

. Trade

C
D
A. Commerce
B
C. Industrial activities

. Chamber members
. Town association

W >

D. Associate members

18
19
20

oow

Public
Businessmen
Workers

Group members
Chamber members

COwm» UOw

None of these

1768
1789
D. 1772

o



