

Principle of Commerce Icom Part 1 English Medium Chapter 21 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What is necessary for the formation of chamber of commerce and industry	A. Constitution of chamber of commerce and industry B. Rules and regulation of chamber of commerce and industry C. Both a and b D. None of these
2	The membership of chamber is given to	A. Large industrial and commercial associations B. Medium industrial and commercial associations C. Small industrial and commercial associations D. All the above
3	The membership of chamber is given to:	A. Large industrial and commercial associations B. Mediumindustrial and commercial associations C. Smallindustrial and commercial associations D. All the above
4	The first chamber of commerce in Britain was established in:	A. 1773 B. 1768 C. 1789 D. 1772
5	Types of members of chamber of commerce and industry are:	A. Four B. Five C. Three D. Two
6	Who has the authority of nominating members in the committee of chamber of commerce & industry	A. Government B. Public C. Businessmen D. Workers
7	The first chamber of commerce was established in America in:	A. 1768 B. 1773 C. 1930 D. 1980
8	Choose the function of chamber	A. Promotion of trade and commerce B. Trade restrictions C. Latest information D. All of above
9	Who has the authority of nominating members in the committee of chamber of commerce & industry:	A. Government B. Public C. Businessmen D. Workers
10	Number of chamber of commerce and industry in the sub-continent before independence	A. 55 B. 60 C. 65 D. 56
11	Why does issue the certificate of origin for exporting goods	A. Chamber members B. Town association C. Chamber of commerce and industry D. Associate members
12	The members of chamber of commerce and industry can be:	A. Local persons B. Foreign persons C. Both D. None of these
13	Who does issue the certificate of origin for exporting goods:	A. Chamber members B. Town association C. Chamber of commerce and industry D. Association members

14	The chamber of commerce and industry is formed for:	A. CommerceB. TradeC. Industrial activitiesD. All the above
15	Types of members of chamber of commerce and industry are	A. Four B. Five C. Three D. Two
16	The first chamber of commerce in Britain was established in	A. 1773 B. 1768 C. 1789 D. 1772
17	The members of chamber of commerce and industry can be	A. Local persons B. Foreign persons C. Both D. None of these
18	Choose the members of chamber	A. Chamber members B. Associate members C. Group members D. All of the above
19	What is necessary for the formation of chamber of commerce and industry:	A. Constitution of chamber of commerce and industry B. Rules and regulations of chamber of commerce and industry C. Both (a) and (b) D. None of these
20	Number of local chambers of commerce and industry in Pakistan after establishment	A. 2 B. 5 C. 7 D. 12